NC ECPD Planning Project Contact Information
	Region/Organization
	Facilitator
	Email Address
	Project Coordinator
	Email Address

	1
	Marsha Munn
	MarshDunc@aol.com 
	Angela Stephens
	astephens@albemarlessp.org 

	2
	Gail Kiker
	gkiker@bellsouth.net 
	Kate Thegen
	kathegen@gmail.com 

	3
	Kate Thegen
	kathegen@gmail.com 
	Devin Stewart 
	dstewart@mppfc.org 

	4
	Michele Rivest
	mrivest@earthlink.net
	Sandy Mullins
	mullincl@embarqmail.com 

	5
	Marsha Munn
	MarshDunc@aol.com
	Leslie Moss
	lesliem@childcareservices.org 

	6
	Marsha Munn
	MarshDunc@aol.com
	Pam VanDyke
	evaluationresources@msn.com 

	7
	Marsha Munn
	MarshDunc@aol.com
	Susan Butler 
	sbutler@childcareresourcesinc.org 

	8
	Diana Parish
	Parrishnon@aol.com
	Anne Short
	Anne.Short@clevelandcounty.com 

	9
	June Smith
	junesmith41@gmail.com 
	Marsha Crites
	marsha@harvestmoongardens.net 

	10
	June Smith
	junesmith41@gmail.com
	Jennifer Jones
	Jones.jennifer@swcdcinc.org 

	11
	June Smith
	junesmith41@gmail.com
	Anne Short
	Anne.Short@clevelandcounty.com 

	12
	Kate Thegen
	kathegen@gmail.com  
	Christine Wilson
	cwilson@icpyc.org 

	13
	Diana Parish
	Parrishnon@aol.com 
	Gena Puckett
	gpuckett@workfamilyresource.org 

	14
	Valerie McMillan
	vmcmilla@ncat.edu
	Chelsea Praylor
	Chelsea@guilfordchilddev.org 

	15
	Michele Rivest
	mrivest@earthlink.net
	Leslie Moss
	lesliem@childcareservices.org

	16
	Gail Kiker
	gkiker@bellsouth.net
	Amy Rabb
	Amy@childcarenetworks.org 

	17
	Michele Rivest
	mrivest@earthlink.net
	Leslie Moss
	lesliem@childcareservices.org

	18
	Kate Thegen
	kathegen@gmail.com  
	Alice Thorpe
	bing78@suddenlink.net

	CCR&R RPM
	Kay Galloway

(Regions 1,3,5,15,17,18)
	kayg@childcareservices.org
	
	

	CCR&R RPM
	Sherry Plummer

(Regions 2,4,6,7,12,16)
	splummer@childcareresourcesinc.org
	
	

	CCR&R RPM
	Betty Denkler

(Regions 8,9,10,11,13,14)
	bcdenkler@yahoo.com
	
	

	NC Institute for Early Childhood Professional Development
	Debra Torrence
	director@ncicdp.org
	
	


